Toughpower Toughpower Toughpower
Toughpower
Toughpower
Toughpower
TPD-0550P 42 5
4 針
軟碟機接頭
TPD-0550P 42 5
4 针
软盘连接器 TPD-0550P 42 5
4ピン
フロッピー
コネクタ
TPD-0550P 42 5
4-контактный
разъем
дисковода
гибких дисков
TPD-0550P 42 5
4 pimli
Disket
Konektörü
TPD-0550P 42 5
ขั้วต่อ
ฟลอปปีดิสก์
ไดรฟ์ 4 พิน
20 % 到 90% 20 % 到 90%
20% ~ 90%
20-90% %20 ile %90 20% ~ 90%
100B - 240B~ 8A
-12B
TPD-0550P
50    - 60
+3,3B +5B
20A 20A 45,9A 3,0A
105ВT 15ВT
550ВT
80A
550ВT
0,3A
3,6ВT
輸大電壓: 100V - 240V~
輸入電流: 8A 頻率: 50Hz - 60Hz
TPD-0550P
+3.3V +5V +12V +5VSB
20A 20A 45.9A 3.0A
105W 15W
550W
-12V
80A
550W
0.3A
3.6W
100V - 240V~ 8A
TPD-0550P
50Hz - 60Hz
+3.3V +5V +12V +5VSB
20A 20A 45.9A 3.0A
105W 15W
550W
-12V
80A
550W
0.3A
3.6W
100V - 240V~ 8A
TPD-0550P
50Hz - 60Hz
+3.3V +5V +12V +5VSB
20A 20A 45.9A 3.0A
105W 15W
550W
-12V
80A
550W
0.3A
3.6W
100V - 240V~ 8A
TPD-0550P
50Hz - 60Hz
+3.3V +5V +12V +5VSB
20A 20A 45.9A 3.0A
105W 15W
550W
-12V
80A
550W
0.3A
3.6W
100V - 240V~ 8A
TPD-0550P
50Hz - 60Hz
+3,3V +5V +12V +5VSB
20A 20A 45,9A 3,0A
105W 15W
550W
-12V
80A
550W
0,3A
3,6W
Toughpower Silver 550W TUV.
Toughpower Silver 550W TUV
110% ~ 160%
n/a / +2.0V~+2.4V
n/a / +3.3V~+3.7V
15.5V(最大) / +8.5V~+9.5V
110% ~ 160%
n/a / +2.0V~+2.4V
n/a / +3.3V~+3.7V
15.5Vmax / +8.5V~+9.5V
110% ~ 160%
n/a / +2,0B~+2,4B
n/a / +3,3B~+3,7B
15,5Bmax / +8,5B~+9,5B
%110 ~ %160
n/a / +2,0V~+2,4V
n/a / +3,3V~+3,7V
15,5Vmax / +8,5V~+9,5V
110% ~ 160%
n/a / +2.0V~+2.4V
n/a / +3.3V~+3.7V
15.5Vmax / +8.5V~+9.5V
110% ~ 160%
n/a / +2.0V~+2.4V
n/a / +3.3V~+3.7V
15.5V(最大) / +8.5V~+9.5V
TUVToughpower Silver 550W Toughpower Silver 550W TUV
Toughpower Silver 550W TUV
4 pimli
Disket
Konektörü
Toughpower Silver 550W TUV
Toughpower Silver 550W P/N: TPD-0550P
- Toughpower power supply unit
- Toughpower
Toughpower Toughpower
Toughpower Toughpower
TPD-0550P 42
P/N
5
Conector
disquetera
de 4 pines
TPD-0550P 42
P/N
5
Connettore
Floppy
4 pin
TPD-0550P 42
P/N
5
Conector
de Drive
de 4 pinos(20+4 Pinos)
AC INPUT
Input Voltage: 100V - 240V~
Input Current: 8A Frequency: 50Hz - 60Hz
DC OUTPUT
Max Output Current
Max Output Power
Continuous Power
+3.3V +5V +12V +5VSB
20A 20A 45.9A 3.0A
105W 15W
550W
-12V
80A
550W
0.3A
3.6W
P/N
TPD-0550P
EINGANGSSPANNUNG: 100V - 240V~
Eingangsspannung: 8A      Frequenz: 50Hz - 60Hz
+3,3V +5V +12V +5VSB
20A 20A 45,9A 3,0A
105W 15W
550W
-12V
80A
550W
0,3A
3,6W
P/N
TPD-0550P
20% to 90%
Toughpower Silver 550W CE,FCC:und TUV zertifiziert.
Toughpower Silver 550W CE,FCC et TUV.
Toughpower Silver 550W Certificado por CE,FCC y TUV.
Toughpower Silver 550W certificazione CE,FCC e TUV.
Toughpower Silver 550W CE,FCC e TUV.
Toughpower Silver 550W CE,FCC and TUV certified.
110%~160%
n/a / +2.0V~+2.4V
n/a / +3.3V~+3.7V
15.5Vmax / +8.5V~+9.5V
110%~160%
n/a / +2,0V~+2,4V
n/a / +3,3V~+3,7V
15,5Vmax / +8,5V~+9,5V
110%~160%
n/a / +2,0V~+2,4V
n/a / +3,3V~+3,7V
15,5Vmax / +8,5V~+9,5V
110%~160%
n/a / +2,0V~+2,4V
n/a / +3,3V~+3,7V
15,5Vmax / +8,5V~+9,5V
110%~160%
n/a / +2,0V~+2,4V
n/a / +3,3V~+3,7V
15,5Vmax / +8,5V~+9,5V
110%~160%
n/a / +2,0V~+2,4V
n/a / +3,3V~+3,7V
15,5Vmax / +8,5V~+9,5V
TPD-0550P 42
P/N
Main Power
Connector
(20+4Pin)
PCI-E
Connector
(6+2Pin)
SATA
Connector
(5Pin)
Peripheral
Connector
(4Pin)
Cable
ATX 12V
Connector
(4+4Pin)
5
4pin
Floppy
Connector
42
P/N
5TPD-0550P
4-polig
Floppy
Anschluss
42 5TPD-0550P
Connecteur de
lecteur de
disquette
à 4 broches
100V - 240V~
8A
SORTIE DC
Courant de sortie max
Puissance de sortie max
Puissance continue
Nom du
produit
TPD-0550P
50Hz - 60Hz
+3,3V +5V +12V +5VSB
20A 20A 45,9A 3,0A
105W 15W
550W
-12V
80A
550W
0,3A
3,6W
ENTRADA DE CA Corriente de entrada: 8A Frecuencia: 50Hz - 60HzP/N
TPD-0550P
100V - 240V~
Potencia continua
+3,3V +5V +12V +5VSB
20A 20A 45,9A 3,0A
105W 15W
550W
-12V
80A
550W
0,3A
3,6W
Voltaggio in entrata: 100V - 240V~
Corrente in entrata: 8A Frequenza: 50Hz - 60Hz
USCITA DC
Corrente in uscita max.
Al iment az ione in usci ta max.
Continuous Power
P/N
TPD-0550P
+3,3V +5V +12V +5VSB
20A 20A 45,9A 3,0A
105W 15W
550W
-12V
80A
550W
0,3A
3,6W
ENTRADAAC 100V - 240V~
8AP/N
TPD-0550P
50Hz - 60Hz
+3,3V +5V +12V +5VSB
20A 20A 45,9A 3,0A
105W 15W
550W
-12V
80A
550W
0,3A
3,6W
20% bis 90%
20%     90%
de20% a 90%
20% - 90% 20% a 90%